FL75R10A Filter Module
75Vdc Input Maximum, 10A Maximum
 FEATURES
� RoHS Compliant
� Small size: 25.4mm x 25.4mm x 12.0mm
(1.0” x 1.0” x 0.47”)
� Industry standard footprint and pin-out
� Surface mount or through hole pins

DS_FL75L07_11272006
10
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
FL 75 L 07  A
Product Family Input Voltage Product Series Output Current  Option Code
FL- Filter 0 ~ 75V L – standard 7A  A - Standard, SMD pins (7A only)
MODEL LIST
Module Name Input Voltage (max.)  Current Rating (max.) Size (metric)  Size (English unit)
FL75L05 A 75V 5A 25.4 x 25.4 x 10.2 mm 1.0 in. x 1.0 in. x 0.4 in.
FL75L07 A 75V 7A 25.4 x 25.4 x 12.0 mm 1.0 in. x 1.0 in. x 0.47 in
FL75L10 A 75V 10A 50.8 x 27.9 x 12.5 mm 2.0 in. x 1.1 in. x 0.5 in.
FL75L20 A 75V 20A 50.8 x 40.6 x 12.7 mm 2.0 in. x 1.6 in. x 0.5 in.
CONTACT: www.delta.com.tw/dcdc
USA:
Telephone: